
TOURNOI REGIONAL PAR PAIRES / MONTPELLIER-SCR.'\.BBLE / SOFI'l'EL / 13 MAI 1979 

RESULTATS CUMULES 1 ère ET 2ème MANCHES 

1er 

2ème 

3ème 

4ème 

5ème 

6ème 

7ème 

Sème 

9ème 

10ème 

11 ème 

M SIGAL 

M RAINERl 

M PIERRARD 

MHE I1ADER 

HME LAFFONT 

MME LEPELLETI ER 

MHE CHD-lI N 

MME FIGUERES 

MI'1E MAIRE 

HLLE MELINE 

HHE PIDST 

12ème ex MME PACCHIANA 

MLLE CARTEYRADE 

14ème 

15ème 

16ème 

17ème 

18ème 

19ème 

20ème 

21 ème 

22ème 

23ème 

24ème 

25ème 

26ème 

27ème 

28ème 

29ème 

30ème 

31 ème 

32ème 

33ème 

34ème 

35ème 
36ème 
3 7ème 
38ème 
ABA NDON 

MME VASCONI 

MLLE SIRE 

HME CRAUSTE 

MME GAVAND 

MME CRUBEZY 

M FIGUERES 

MHE LAFON 

MME DREYFUS 

M.1.;fE ruMB 

M BENH.AHOU 

M BERTHELOT 

MME JOUSSELIN 

MME PIERRARD 

MHE BELLIA 

HLLE PLATZ 

MIvIE GENIEZ 

MIv!E DE VI CHET 

MME LAYRAL 

MLLE MAIRE 

MME SOULAS 

MHE WOLFF 

MHE FERREID 
HHE,D DU 
MME HAVEL 
MME VILLETTE 
MHE GARIMOND 

& M VIGROUX 

& M PROST . 

& Iv! PAGES 

& MME ROQUE 

& H CALVAS 

& M LEPELLETIER 

& M MIROUZE 

& M SOUHAMli 

& M LEPINAY 

& M (lARIMOND 

& M REBE 

& M GENIEZ 

&: Ml1E DUPONT 

& M VASCONI 

& MLLE SIRE 

& H CRUBEZY 

& M GAVAND 

& M SEGALA 

& M DUMAS 

& MME JULIEN 

& HME MALHERBE 

& MHE BORD 

& M OLDAK 

& H PETID VI CS 

& M JOUSSELIN 

& MME PRIVAT 

& MME CHAPAL 

& MLLE 

& M GENIEZ 

& MLLE DE VICHET 

& M SAŒ1ADE 

& M FOURDRINIER 

& MME MIIDUZE 

& HME GALAN 

& M POULET 
& MME N'IEL 
& M MAVEL 
& M VILLETTE 
& M COULOUMIES 

(MO Nlf SC) 

(PERPIGN) 

(P&PIGN) 

(BAGNOLS) 

(LYON/NI) 

(NIHES ) 

(MON'f SC) 

(PERPIGN) 

(MONT SO) 

(BEZIERS) 

(PERPIGN) 

(BAGNOLS) 

(NIMES ) 

(AVIGNON) 

(PERPIGN) 

(HONT SO) 

(MONT SC) 

(?10NT SO) 

(PERPIGN) 

(MONT SC) 

(NIMES ) 

(NIHES ) 

(TOULOUS) 

(MONT SC) 

(BEZIERS) 

(PERPIGN) 

(MONT SC) 

(MONT SO) 

(BAGNOLS) 

(MONT SC) 

(MONT SC) 

(MONT SO) 

(HONT SC) 

(BEZIERS) 

(AVIG<NON) 
(MONT SC) 
(MONT SO) 
(BEZIERS) 
(BEZIERS) 

1. '1'11 PTS 

1 .709 " 

1.702 " 

1 .634 Il 

1.611 Il 

1.9Ql n 

1.::>1' Il 

1,,535 " 

1.::>33 " 

1.528 Il 

1.522 " 
1.517 Il 

1.517 rr 

1.499 Il 

1. 483 " 

1.437 " 

1.432 ri 

, .420 " 

1.416 Il 

1.41~ " 

1.405 Il 

1.399 " 

1.385 " 
1.384 ft 

1.358 fi 

1.33t$ t1 

1.325 " 

1.324 ft 

1.302 " 
1 .2t$8 n 

1.261 " 

1.229 " 

1.207 " 

1 • 1 76 " 

1 • 1 60 " 
1.122 " 
1.065 " 
1.042 " 
",534 n 

./. 


